(1/1)
003-01 / 20040406 / e415_ckg.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
2-chip Piled Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
CKG Series
FEATURES
• No polarity.
• Twice the capacitance is obtainable on a single capacitor space.

CKG45N CKG57N
INTERNAL CONSTRUCTION
TYPICAL APPLICATION EXAMPLES
DC TO DC CONVERTER
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Rated
voltage
Edc(V)
CKG45N CKG57N
Capacitance
(µF)
Part No.
Capacitance
(µF)
Part No.
50 10 CKG45NX5R1H106M 22 CKG57NX5R1H226M
25 – – 47 CKG57NX5R1E476M
16 47 CKG45NX5R1C476M 100 CKG57NX5R1C107M
Rated
voltage
Edc(V)
CKG45N CKG57N
Capacitance
(µF)
Part No.
Capacitance
(µF)
Part No.
630 0.22 CKG45NX7R2J224M 0.47 CKG57NX7R2J474M
250 0.47 CKG45NX7R2E474M 1 CKG57NX7R2E105M
100 2.2 CKG45NX7R2A225M 4.7 CKG57NX7R2A475M
50 3.3 CKG45NX7R1H335M 10 CKG57NX7R1H106M
25 10 CKG45NX7R1E106M 22 CKG57NX7R1E226M
16 22 CKG45NX7R1C226M 33 CKG57NX7R1C336M
6.5max.
5.
5m
ax